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Description

200302100000
79750

02/10/2003
10:09:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
JUDY C

200008040002
63451

200302180001
02450

02/18/2003
02:03:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO,
CHRISTOPHE
R

200012080004
24691

200302180001
02460

02/18/2003
02:03:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAND, ERIC S 199706020001
69261

200304150002
28690

04/15/2003
01:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEIBENGOOD,
LAWRENCE A

200010200003
66671

200306300004
07630

06/30/2003
11:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYERS,
RICHARD

200105110001
90531

200308180005
42890

08/18/2003
11:23:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROOKS,
BRENT S

200107100002
85021

200308180005
42900

08/18/2003
11:23:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, DAVID
T

200009140003
19901

200309290006
53570

09/29/2003
01:12:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

200108280003
69121

200310140006
89760

10/14/2003
01:51:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUCKEY,
JASON

200011060003
83961

200311250007
72570

11/25/2003
11:51:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAMLIN,
CHARLES R

200006050001
84211

200302100000
80010

02/10/2003
10:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAGATTA,
DENNIS C

200009080003
09451

200302100000
79990

02/10/2003
10:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LORI K 200108220003
59771

200302100000
80020

02/10/2003
10:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS,
MARY E

200101030000
00781

200303110001
46080

03/11/2003
08:52:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
TRUSTEE FKA

199912010004
85271

200303170001
58120

03/17/2003
09:31:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
CARRA D

200106270002
65341

200303170001
60560

03/17/2003
02:46:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAZO,
SUZANNE

200010020003
45051

200303310001
90680

03/31/2003
02:32:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, NICKY
L

200105290002
14111

200306300004
07610

06/30/2003
11:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOTOWICKI,
ALBIN J

200106010002
21591

200306300004
07690

06/30/2003
11:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEVIS, GLEN
A

200107100002
84251

200306300004
07670

06/30/2003
11:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAYCOCK,
WILLIAM L III

200104050001
26301

200309030005
86390

09/03/2003
10:55:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELSEA, LINDA
A

200102050000
40221

200309030005
86380

09/03/2003
10:55:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAIR, JAMES
G JR

200104260001
63051

200309150006
18340

09/15/2003
01:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
CHRISTOPHE
R D

200108280003
69121

200309150006
18330

09/15/2003
01:06:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAULEY,
MICHAEL W

200105080001
82211

200309290006
53560

09/29/2003
01:12:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAULEY,
MICHAEL W

200105080001
82211



200310100006
82970

10/10/2003
12:15:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
JASON H

200107100002
86571

200310130006
85150

10/13/2003
10:02:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
DONALD L

199308160002
43351

200311030007
29870

11/03/2003
11:22:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELSEA, LINDA
A

200102050000
40221

200311030007
29880

11/03/2003
11:22:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
DONALD L

199308160002
43351

200311030007
30490

11/03/2003
12:25:00

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DYNNESON,
ELAINE P

200102020000
38091


