	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; D	ate Reco	orded= 20	03; Name=	FIFTH TH	HIRD BANK	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302100000 79750	02/10/2003 10:09:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, JUDY C					200008040002 63451	
200302180001 02450	02/18/2003 02:03:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFANO, CHRISTOPHE R					200012080004 24691	
200302180001 02460	02/18/2003 02:03:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND, ERIC S					199706020001 69261	
200304150002 28690	04/15/2003 01:31:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEIBENGOOD, LAWRENCE A					200010200003 66671	
200306300004 07630	06/30/2003 11:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS, RICHARD					200105110001 90531	
200308180005 42890	08/18/2003 11:23:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKS, BRENT S					200107100002 85021	
200308180005 42900	08/18/2003 11:23:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, DAVID T					200009140003 19901	
200309290006 53570	09/29/2003 01:12:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, CHRISTOPHE R D					200108280003 69121	
200310140006 89760	10/14/2003 01:51:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STUCKEY, JASON					200011060003 83961	
200311250007 72570	11/25/2003 11:51:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMLIN, CHARLES R					200006050001 84211	
200302100000 80010	02/10/2003 10:31:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAGATTA, DENNIS C					200009080003 09451	
200302100000 79990	02/10/2003 10:31:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LORI K					200108220003 59771	
200302100000 80020	02/10/2003 10:31:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS, MARY E					200101030000 00781	
200303110001 46080	03/11/2003 08:52:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK TRUSTEE FKA					199912010004 85271	
200303170001 58120	03/17/2003 09:31:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERSON, CARRA D					200106270002 65341	
200303170001 60560	03/17/2003 02:46:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAZO, SUZANNE					200010020003 45051	
200303310001 90680	03/31/2003 02:32:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, NICKY L					200105290002 14111	
200306300004 07610	06/30/2003 11:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTOWICKI, ALBIN J					200106010002 21591	
200306300004 07690	06/30/2003 11:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVIS, GLEN A					200107100002 84251	
200306300004 07670	06/30/2003 11:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYCOCK, WILLIAM L III					200104050001 26301	
200309030005 86390	09/03/2003 10:55:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELSEA, LINDA A					200102050000 40221	
200309030005 86380	09/03/2003 10:55:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAIR, JAMES G JR					200104260001 63051	
200309150006 18340	09/15/2003 01:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, CHRISTOPHE R D					200108280003 69121	
200309150006 18330	09/15/2003 01:06:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAULEY, MICHAEL W					200105080001 82211	
200309290006 53560	09/29/2003 01:12:00	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAULEY, MICHAEL W					200105080001 82211	

200310100006 82970	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, JASON H			200107100002 86571	
200310130006 85150	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, DONALD L			199308160002 43351	
200311030007 29870	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELSEA, LINDA A			200102050000 40221	
	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, DONALD L			199308160002 43351	
200311030007 30490	FIFTH THIRD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DYNNESON, ELAINE P			200102020000 38091	